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Sr. No.  Reg. No   Plot No. Plot Size

Sialkot Heavens

Balloting List For         04 Marla Commercial

  Member Name

1 H7 COM - 27 04-M4007 USMAN MURTAZA

2 H7 COM - 23 04-M4012 SARFRAZ AHMED GONDAL

3 H7 COM - 15 04-M4024 MUHAMMAD AMJAD+NISAR RASHEED

4 H7 COM - 13 04-M4027 NAVEED KHAN

5 H7 COM - 53 04-M4033 ZAKA ULLAH

6 H7 COM - 28 04-M4037 OPEN PARTY

7 H7 COM - 19 04-M4040 OPEN PARTY

8 H7 COM - 20 04-M4042 ADNAN QAMAR

9 H7 COM - 57 04-M4043 HAMID GONDAL

10 H7 COM - 39 04-M4044 MOHSIN ALI

11 H7 COM - 52 04-M4051 SAEED UZ ZAMAN

12 H7 COM - 40 04-M4057 MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ

13 H7 COM - 2 04-M4060 HAFIZ AWAIS

14 H7 COM - 43 04-M4065 IDREES AHMED

15 H7 COM - 10 04-M4072 HASHIR GONDAL

16 H7 COM - 46 04-M4073 MUHAMMAD NASEER+IMRAN KHAN

17 H7 COM - 37 04-M4084 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF LODHI

18 H7 COM - 1 04-M4088 QAISER MAHMOOD BAJWA

19 H7 COM - 59 04-M4089 OPEN PARTY

20 H7 COM - 25 04-M4091 GHULAM HUSSIAN

21 H7 COM - 34 04-M4096 NADEEM GHULAM NABI

22 H7 COM - 56 04-M4097 OPEN PARTY

23 H7 COM - 21 04-M4098 ALI RAZA

24 H7 COM - 63 04-M4102 KHALID JAVID

25 H7 COM - 64 04-M4103 KHALID JAVID

26 H7 COM - 61 04-M4108 AWAIS ZUBAIR MALIK

27 H7 COM - 24 04-M4111 SHAHID RASOOL

28 H7 COM - 4 04-M4113 ALI IMRAN REHMAN

29 H7 COM - 65 04-M4114 KHALID JAVID

30 H7 COM - 18 04-M4116 OPEN PARTY

31 H7 COM - 42 04-M4127 MUHAMMAD AJMAL

32 H7 COM - 47 04-M4128 SAQIB QAMAR

33 H7 COM - 6 04-M4129 JABRAN RASHID MALIK

34 H7 COM - 33 04-M4130 USMAN SARWAR+REHMAN SARWAR

35 H7 COM - 8 04-M4131 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF LODHI

36 H7 COM - 3 04-M4145 QAISER MEHMOOD

37 H7 COM - 38 04-M4149 AHSAN RAZA

38 H7 COM - 35 04-M4167 MUHAMMAD ALI

39 H7 COM - 31 04-M4180 MOHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

40 H7 COM - 44 04-M4181 OPEN PARTY


